
Judge's Signatures

2014 Disco-Tech Invitational
Meet Results
Oct 25-26, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 10/26/2014 10:56:33 AM

Women / 2 / Younger
Session: 5B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Gabby Cannon2105
Elevate

8.900 9.450 9.4508.750 36.550
8T 2 8T 1 1 

1 

An-Hy Nguyen2108
Elevate

9.000 9.625 8.8509.050 36.525
6T 1 3T 9 2 

2 

Emerson  Parent2109
Elevate

9.225 9.300 8.6758.750 35.950
1 3 8T 10 3T

3T

Sophie Lowe2119
Pacific West

9.000 8.725 9.0259.200 35.950
6T 8T 2 5 3T

3T

Vanessa Bongcaron2102
Elevate

8.500 8.900 9.1759.350 35.925
12 5 1 3 5 

5 

Olivia  Cabrera2103
Elevate

9.050 8.725 9.1258.900 35.800
5 8T 5 4 6 

6 

Sienna Gomez2117
Pacific West

9.150 8.250 9.2009.050 35.650
3 12 3T 2 7 

7 

Elise Wong2113
Elevate

9.200 9.050 8.9258.300 35.475
2 4 12 7 8T

8T

Suelyn Saelee2110
Elevate

9.125 8.875 8.6008.875 35.475
4 6 6T 11 8T

8T

Riley Smith2111
Elevate

8.900 8.700 8.8758.750 35.225
8T 10 8T 8 10 

10 

Kaitlyn Opiana2121
Pacific West

8.625 8.750 9.0008.550 34.925
10 7 11 6 11 

11 

Josie Parker2126
Youngsters

8.600 7.550 8.0008.875 33.025
11 14 6T 12T 12 

12 

Claire Warta2127
Youngsters

7.700 8.500 8.0007.400 31.600
14 11 14 12T 13 

13 

Stacey Hickman2125
Youngsters

8.100 8.000 7.5007.700 31.300
13 13 13 14 14 

14 

ProScore v5.0.6 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Technique Gymnastics


